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HORARIO CORTES DE CARRETERA

Sabado 14 de marzo de 2026

T.C.1- FUENTES DE RUBIELOS - LOS POVILES
T.C. 2. - ALCALA DE LA SELVA — CABRA DE MORA

T.C. 3 - FUENTES DE RUBIELOS — LOS POVILES
T.C. 4 - ALCALA DE LA SELVA — CABRA DE MORA

T.C. 5-LOS POVILES - FUENTES DE RUBIELOS
T.C. 6 - LOS POVILES - FUENTES DE RUBIELOS

HORA CIERRE

08:23 h.
09:36 h.

11:19 h.
12:32 h.

14:34 h.
16:50 h.

AUTOMOVIL CLUB

TERUVEL MOTORSPORT

PASO
PRIMERO

09:23 h.
10:36 h.

12:19 h.
13:32 h.

15:34 h.
17:50 h.

HORA
APERTURA

12:42 h.
11:57 h.

13:36 h.
14:51 h.

16:37 h.
19:04 h.

aprox.

aprox.

aprox.

aprox.

aprox.

aprox.



